Date : 12/09/2024

4 Games PBA Del

STANDINGS

Bowler City

Ballard

Scratch

Round 1 - Squad 1

EBONITE)

Standings
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As of Game 4

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th

Bowler

Greg Jasinski

Keith Doran, Pomona, NY

Jose Lopez, Hillcrest, NJ
Jason Paro, Hackensack, NJ
Joseph Rabbia, Oradell, NJ
John Orosz, Bloomfield, NJ
Jason Scott, Pompton Lakes, NJ
Andy Lewis, Leonia, NJ

Ryan Musciotto, North Vale, NJ

Michael Ciardulli, Bloomfield, NJ

Roger Shell, New York, NY
Steven Caputo, North Arlington,
Bob Sperling, Livingston, NJ
Walter Wargacki

William Zika

Paul Stamos

Jose Marquez

Joseph Rizzo, Harrison, NJ
Dave Mutch, Oakland, NJ

Thomas Schlomann, Saddle Brook,
Ferdinand Bautista

Mike Rabbia, Nutley, NJ
Angelina Rabbia

Fay Feygin

Games

A

A AP, DdMEEAEDMDPMAEADMAMAEDMDPEAEMMDDAEAEDDSLDS

Total
909
887
883
850
820
814
791
789
779
774
716
713
708
700
700
700
700
664
654
647
618
599
583
495

Plus/Minus Type

109
87
83
50
20
14
-9

-11

-21

-26

-84

-87

-92

-100
-100
-100
-100
-136
-146
-153
-182
-201
-217
-305

Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single

Entry No

Tournament Coordinator 7.01 - Ebonite



