– EBONITE

Date: 12/09/2024 Bowler City
4 Games PBA Del Ballard

Page 1

STANDINGS

Scratch

Standings

Round 1 - Squad 1 As of Game 4

Place	Bowler	Games	Total	Plus/Minus	Type	Entry	No
1st	Greg Jasinski	4	909	109	Single		
2nd	Keith Doran, Pomona, NY	4	887	87	Single		
3rd	Jose Lopez, Hillcrest, NJ	4	883	83	Single		
4th	Jason Paro, Hackensack, NJ	4	850	50	Single		
5th	Joseph Rabbia, Oradell, NJ	4	820	20	Single		
6th	John Orosz, Bloomfield, NJ	4	814	14	Single		
7th	Jason Scott, Pompton Lakes, NJ	4	791	-9	Single		
8th	Andy Lewis, Leonia, NJ	4	789	-11	Single		
9th	Ryan Musciotto, North Vale, NJ	4	779	-21	Single		
10th	Michael Ciardulli, Bloomfield, NJ	4	774	-26	Single		
11th	Roger Shell, New York, NY	4	716	-84	Single		
12th	Steven Caputo, North Arlington,	4	713	-87	Single		
13th	Bob Sperling, Livingston, NJ	4	708	-92	Single		
14th	Walter Wargacki	4	700	-100	Single		
15th	William Zika	4	700	-100	Single		
16th	Paul Stamos	4	700	-100	Single		
17th	Jose Marquez	4	700	-100	Single		
18th	Joseph Rizzo, Harrison, NJ	4	664	-136	Single		
19th	Dave Mutch, Oakland, NJ	4	654	-146	Single		
20th	Thomas Schlomann, Saddle Brook,	4	647	-153	Single		
21st	Ferdinand Bautista	4	618	-182	Single		
22nd	Mike Rabbia, Nutley, NJ	4	599	-201	Single		
23rd	Angelina Rabbia	4	583	-217	Single		
24th	Fay Feygin	4	495	-305	Single		